EDGE8™ Solutions for Enterprise
Data Centres and Storage Area
Networks
Corning’s  EDGE8™  solutions are built  upon a Base-8
architecture for simplified migration beyond 10G in the
data centre. This tip-to-tip solution consists of housings,
modules, panels, trunks, harnesses, and patch cables
which provide the customer with 100% fibre utilisation and

EDGE8 Port Breakout Module
| Photo REN390
Ordering Information
EDGE8™ Solutions
Family Spec Sheet 0310_EMEA_BEN
Page 5 | Revision date 2015-06-30
EDGE8™ Adapter Panel
EDGE8™ adapter panels are pass-through patch panels
with shuttered MTP® adapters on the front. This enables
various options like extension with extender trunks,
by using MTP patch cable for end-to-end links in high-
speed networks or within a cross-connect used in MDA.
Harnesses provide the best implementation of I/O cards
in data centre hotspots be reduction of cable congestion
in racks.
EDGE8 Adapter Panel
| Photo REN485
Part Number Fibre count Fibre category
EDGE8-CP08-V1 8 Bend-improved SM (OS2)
EDGE8-CP16-V1 16 Bend-improved SM (OS2)
EDGE8-CP32-V1 32 Bend-improved SM (OS2)
EDGE8-CP08-V3 8 50 µm MM (OM4)
EDGE8-CP16-V3 16 50 µm MM (OM4)
EDGE8-CP32-V3 32 50 µm MM (OM4)
EDGE8™ Solutions
Family Spec Sheet 0310_EMEA_BEN
Page 6 | Revision date 2015-06-30
Trunk Specifications